
That’s a fact,  
so less goes  
to waste

ONLY FRESHER  
FOR LONGER
IS WORTH IT

VEG COMBO
POTATOES 2 kg 
+ SWEET POTATOES 1 kg 
+ BROWN ONIONS 1 kg 
+ GEM SQUASH 1 kg OR BUTTERNUT SOCK

BUY ALL 4 FOR

10000
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9 FEBRUARY – 22 FEBRUARY 2026
MID-MONTH DEALS

DAILY DIFFERENCE
WOOLIES EXCEPTIONAL QUALITYTM EVERY DAY

GET INSTANT SAVINGS. SCAN TO JOIN 
PROMOTIONS IN STORE AND ONLINE MAY VARY

BUY ANY 2 
SAVE R15
ALL GRAPES
500 g
BUY ANY 2 SAVE R10

 Fresher for longer 

 Locally produced 

NOW 

12999
SAVE R10 /kg
FARMSTYLE WORS
BULK

/kg

WOOLIES EXCEPTIONAL QUALITYTM EVERY DAY

AVAILABLE IN ASSORTED VARIANTS

AVAILABLE IN ASSORTED VARIANTSALSO AVAILABLE IN PURE GOLD MEDIUM ROAST

NOW 

18499 
SAVE R30
DOUWE EGBERTS COFFEE 
200 g

BUY ANY 2 FOR

8600
SAVE R17.98
AYRSHIRE  
PLAIN YOGHURT
1 kg

each

ALL SLICED BREAD
Various

IF YOU PAY WITH YOUR 
WOOLIES CARD

20%FF

GET

AVAILABLE IN FULL CREAM, LOW FAT AND FAT FREE

 No added  
 preservatives 

NOW 

13999
SAVE R30
BABY SOFT  
2-PLY TOILET PAPER
18-PACK

IN 
STORE
ONLYIN 

STORE
ONLY

IN 
STORE
ONLY

each

IN 
STORE
ONLY



PROMOTIONS IN STORE AND ONLINE MAY VARY

NEVER BREAK THE COLD CHAINOUR COLD 
SQUAD’S #1 RULE: 

BUY ANY 2 
SAVE R10
MIXED LEAF SALAD BAGS
180 g

AVAILABLE IN ASSORTED VARIANTS

AVAILABLE IN WHITE AND PORTABELLINI

BUY ANY 2 FOR 

6000
SLICED MUSHROOMS
250 g

AVAILABLE IN ASSORTED VARIANTS

BUY ANY 2 
SAVE R10
CLASSIC VEGETABLE BAGS
Various

AVAILABLE IN ASSORTED VARIANTS

BUY ANY 2 
SAVE R10
VEGGIE NOODLES,  
PASTAS AND WRAPS 
Various

NOW

7299
SAVE R10
CHICKEN OR  
PORK VIENNAS
500 g 

each

IN 
STORE
ONLY

NOW

22999
SAVE R30 
TRIPLE CHOCOLATE GATEAU
850 g 

CAKE

O
F  T H E  MON

T
H

IN 
STORE
ONLY

BUY 2 FOR 

6000
SWEETCORN
4-PACK

BUY ANY 3 
SAVE R30
PREMIUM VEG COMBO
Various

ASPARAGUS SPEARS 150 g, TENDERSTEM®

BROCCOLI 230 g, SUGAR SNAP PEAS 200 g 
AND BULK EXTRA FINE GREEN BEANS 280 g

IN 
STORE
ONLY

BUY ALL 3 FOR 

12000
BULK WOK COMBO
JULIENNE STIR FRY 700 g

 FRESH EGG NOODLES 500 g 
 THAI COCONUT SAUCE 225 g

SWEET & SOUR SAUCE AND  
PEANUT ASIAN SAUCE ALSO  
AVAILABLE AS OPTIONS

BUY ALL 3 FOR 

8000
EASY WOK COMBO
JULIENNE STIR FRY 435 g

 FRESH EGG NOODLES 250 g 
 THAI COCONUT SAUCE 100 g

SWEET & SOUR SAUCE ALSO 
AVAILABLE AS AN OPTION

BUY ANY 2 
SAVE R120
BILTONG
400 g

AVAILABLE IN ASSORTED VARIANTS

IN 
STORE
ONLY

BUY ANY 2 FOR 

7500
SAVE R18.98
HOT CROSS BUNS
6-PACK

AVAILABLE IN TRADITIONAL AND EXTRA SPICY

IN 
STORE
ONLY

BUY ANY 2 FOR 

8000
FRESHLY PREPARED SALADS
Various

AVAILABLE IN ASSORTED VARIANTS

BUY ANY 2 FOR 

4000
MIXED LETTUCE BAGS
100 g

AVAILABLE IN ASSORTED VARIANTS

AVAILABLE IN ASSORTED VARIANTS AVAILABLE IN MOZZARELLA & SPRING ONION 
TOPPED BREASTS, SHISANYAMA-STYLE FREE 
RANGE CHICKEN STEAKS AND PAPRIKA 
CHICKEN STEAKS

NOW

7399
SAVE R10
SMOKED 
SALAMI  
STICKS
150 g

IN 
STORE
ONLY

IN 
STORE
ONLY

IN 
STORE
ONLY

AVAILABLE IN SAVOURY AND SMOKED BBQ. 
EXCLUDING FREE RANGE

NOW

13499
SAVE R25 /kg        
DEBONED  
CHICKEN

/kg each

BUY ANY 2 FOR 

8000 
SAVE R23.98
LOW FAT FRUITED YOGHURT
1 kg

EXCLUDING FULL CREAM AND FAT FREE

IN 
STORE
ONLY

NOW

6499
SAVE R5       
SHAKE-IT BOWL™ SALADS
250 g

each

BUY ANY 2 
SAVE 20%
TOPPED CHICKEN BREASTS  
OR CHICKEN STEAKS
400 g

NOW

16999
SAVE R20
BLANCHED  
PRAWNS  
WITH GARLIC  
BUTTER
450 g

IN 
STORE
ONLY

IN 
STORE
ONLY



14 FEBRUARY

A BLOOM FOR 
EVERY KIND OF LOVE

1. Lover’s Bloom Bouquet 2. Tulips on Bulb 
3. Muehlenbeckia Heart 4. Forever In Love Bouquet 
5. Green Plant in Glass Pot

R500UNDERR300UNDER
1. Rose and Berry Duo Bouquet 2. Rose and Celosia 
Bouquet 3. Berry Orchid 4. Philodendron in Strawberry 
Fruit Pot 5. Lover’s Dozen Bouquet 6. Roses in Tin

1. Mini Orchids in Gift Box  
2. Cupid’s Arrow Bouquet 
3. Orchid in Clay Pot

Vases not included with the bouquets’ selling price. Prices are subject to change without notice.

1 2

3

7

5
6 

4

2

5

3 4

1

1

2

3

4

5

6
1

2

3

R200UNDER
1. Succulent in Heart Pot 
2. Red Tulips 
3. Owl Novelty 
4. Heart Novelty 
5. Single Red Rose 
6. Micro Succulent 
7. Dinosaur Novelty

R150UNDER

90% OF 
OUR FLOWERS 
ARE GROWN 

LOCALLY

WE 
GUARANTEE 
THAT OUR 

FLOWERS LAST 
LONGER



NOW

3499
SAVE R7
PARBOILED  
LONG GRAIN  
WHITE RICE
2 kg

IN 
STORE
ONLY

PROMOTIONS IN STORE AND ONLINE MAY VARY

FILL YOUR PANTRY

BUY ANY 2 FOR 

12000
SAVE R19.98
100% FRUIT  
& VEGETABLE  
JUICE BLENDS
1.5 L

AVAILABLE IN ASSORTED VARIANTS

BUY ANY 3 FOR 

7000
SAVE R13.97
COLD PRESSED JUICE SHOTS
100 ml

AVAILABLE IN ASSORTED VARIANTS

BUY ANY 2 FOR 

11000
SAVE R29.98
FLORA
1 kg

AVAILABLE IN LIGHT AND REGULAR

IN 
STORE
ONLY

BUY ANY 3 
SAVE R30
PREPARED KIDS’ MEALS
Various

AVAILABLE IN ASSORTED VARIANTS

BUY 2 FOR 

13000
SAVE R19.98
FROZEN FRENCH FRIES
1 kg

NOW

6499
SAVE R15
BASMATI RICE
1 kg

IN 
STORE
ONLY

BUY 2 FOR 

20000
SAVE R39.98
FROZEN  
FISH FINGERS 
800 g

BUY ANY 2 FOR 

14000
SAVE R19.98
WOOLIES SPARKLING 
FLAVOURED DRINKS
6 x 300 ml

AVAILABLE IN ASSORTED VARIANTS

BUY ANY 2 FOR 

16000
COKE, FANTA, 
SPRITE OR STONEY
6 x 300 ml

AVAILABLE IN ASSORTED VARIANTS

ONLY AVAILABLE IN STILL AND SPARKLING,
EXCLUDING FLAVOURS

7999
STILL OR  
SPARKLING  
WATER 
6 x 1.5 L

NEW LOWER PRICE

each

NOW

2999
SAVE R5
IWISA NO 1  
SUPER MAIZE  
MEAL
2.5 kg

IN 
STORE
ONLY

AVAILABLE IN AYRSHIRE, LACTOSE FREE 
AND KILOJOULE CONTROLLED

BUY ANY 2 FOR 

11000
SAVE R29.98
GRATED CHEESE
250 g

AVAILABLE IN ASSORTED VARIANTS

BUY ANY 2 
SAVE 15%
PLANTLOVE™ YOGHURT 
150 g and 500 g only

BUY ANY 2 
SAVE 15%
MOZZARELLA CHEESE
240 g/400 g

AVAILABLE IN CULTURED COCONUT AND SOYA

BUY 4 FOR 

7400
COCA-COLA  
LESS SUGAR 
1.5 L

IN 
STORE
ONLY

SAVE 
25%
SPECIALITY PASTA
250 g/500 g

AVAILABLE IN ASSORTED VARIANTS

each

BUY ANY 3 
SAVE R30
CLASSIC AND ITALIAN MEALS
Various

AVAILABLE IN ASSORTED VARIANTS

ONLY AVAILABLE IN STILL AND SPARKLING,
EXCLUDING FLAVOURS

5499
STILL OR SPARKLING WATER 
6 x 500 ml

NEW LOWER PRICE

each

BUY ANY 2 
SAVE 20%
BACON
250 g

IN 
STORE
ONLY

AVAILABLE IN BACK, DICED AND STREAKY BACON



BUY ANY 4 FOR 

5800
SAVE R9.96
BAKED BEANS  
IN TOMATO SAUCE
410 g

ALSO AVAILABLE IN REDUCED SUGAR

IN 
STORE
ONLY

NOW

3299
SAVE R9
CAKE  
WHEAT  
FLOUR
2.5 kg

IN 
STORE
ONLY

BUY ANY 2 FOR 

8000
SAVE R37.98
TANGY MAYO OR SALAD CREAM
750 g/780 g/790 g

ALSO AVAILABLE IN REDUCED OIL MAYO

NOW

5399
SAVE R10
LIGHT  
BROWN  
SUGAR
2 kg

IN 
STORE
ONLY

NOW

27999
SAVE R30
EXTRA VIRGIN  
OLIVE OIL
1 L

IN 
STORE
ONLY

BUY ANY 2 
SAVE 20%
COCONUT MILK OR CREAM 
165 ml

BUY ANY 2 
SAVE 20%
CHOICE GRADE  
CANNED TOMATOES
410 g

ONLY AVAILABLE IN LOCAL 
TOMATO & ONION AND PEELED & DICED

IN 
STORE
ONLY

NOW

6499
CANOLA OIL
2 L

IN 
STORE
ONLY

BUY ANY 2

20

READY IN UNDER             MINUTES30

DO VALENTINE’S AT HOME
Get 20% off on any 2 of the selected items you buy 

for an easy, delicious Valentine’s meal at home.
Valid from 9 February – 22 February 2026

IT’S SAVING ON  
WOOLIES EXCEPTIONAL QUALITYTM



DRINK RESPONSIBLY. NOT FOR PERSONS UNDER THE AGE OF 18.

ONLINE ONLY: EXTRA 10% OFF WHEN YOU BUY WINE BY THE CASE
VALI D FOR 6 X 750 m l  BOTTLES OF TH E SAM E WI N E I N WESTERN CAPE AN D GAUTENG ON LY.  EXCLU DES WOOLI ES DASH .  Ts & Cs APPLY.

A choice from top winemakers, carefully selected by our wine experts.
SPECIALLY CURATED FOR YOU

CELLAR

BUY ANY 2 FOR 

16000
FLAVOUR WINE RANGE
750 ml

WCELLAR CHOICE 
SELECTION

BUY ANY 2 
SAVE 10%
SIMONSIG RANGE
750 ml

BUY 2 FOR

180
SAVE R19.98
KEN FORRESTER 
CHENIN BLANC 
750 ml

BUY 2 FOR

160
SAVE R29.98
SPIER SAUVIGNON 
BLANC 
750 ml

BUY 2 FOR

300
SAVE R39.98
STEENBERG 
SPARKLING 
SAUVIGNON BLANC 
750 ml

BUY 2 FOR

350
SAVE R39.98
IONA SAUVIGNON 
BLANC 
750 ml

BUY 2 FOR

220
SAVE R29.98
DE WETSHOF 
LIMESTONE HILL 
CHARDONNAY 
750 ml

BUY 2 FOR

230
SAVE R19.98
HAUTE CABRIÈRE 
UNWOODED 
PINOT NOIR 
750 ml

BUY 2 FOR

280
SAVE R19.98
TOKARA MERLOT 
750 ml

BUY 2 FOR

270
SAVE R29.98
NEIL ELLIS CABERNET 
SAUVIGNON 
MERLOT 
750 ml

BUY 2 FOR

320
SAVE R39.98
BABYLONSTOREN 
MOURVÉDRE ROSÉ 
750 ml

BUY 2 FOR

320
SAVE R19.98
THELEMA CABERNET 
SAUVIGNON COOL 
CLIMATE SERIES 
750 ml

BUY 2 FOR

290
SAVE R19.98
KANONKOP  
KADETTE  
CAPE BLEND 
750 ml

BUY 2 FOR

180
SAVE R19.98
KLEINE ZALZE 
SHIRAZ 
750 ml

AVAILABLE IN ASSORTED VARIANTS

AVAILABLE IN ASSORTED VARIANTS



AVAILABLE IN ASSORTED VARIANTS

STOCK UP ON THE RELIABLE 
BRANDS YOU LOVE HOME BASICS

AVAILABLE IN ASSORTED VARIANTS

IN 
STORE
ONLY

NOW

15999
SAVE R40
W.LAB AUTO  
LAUNDRY  
LIQUID
3 L

each

BUY 2 FOR 

8200
SAVE R33.98
DRAWSTRING REFUSE BAGS
20s

IN 
STORE
ONLY

AVAILABLE IN ASSORTED VARIANTS

BUY ANY 3 FOR 

7500
SAVE R29.97
SUPER SOFT DOUBLE  
OR TRIPLE PLY TISSUES
100/180-PACK

IN 
STORE
ONLY

BUY ANY 2 FOR 

5000
SAVE R19.98
W.LAB DISHWASH  
LIQUID OR  
THICK BLEACH
750 ml

IN 
STORE
ONLY

PROMOTIONS IN STORE AND ONLINE MAY VARY

NOW

18999
SAVE R45
ARIEL AUTO LIQUID  
OR CAPSULES
3 L/30-PACK

each

each

IN 
STORE
ONLY

BUY 2 FOR 

12000
SAVE R89.98
BRAAI  
BRIQUETTES
5 kg

IN 
STORE
ONLY

NOW

3899
SAVE R8
JUNGLE OATS
1 kg

IN 
STORE
ONLY

AVAILABLE IN ASSORTED VARIANTS

BUY ANY 

SAVE R54.99
ROASTED & SALTED CASHEWS
100 g

NOW

17999
SAVE R30
LINDT  
LINDOR  
BOXES 
200 g

AVAILABLE IN ASSORTED VARIANTS

each
IN 

STORE
ONLY

AVAILABLE IN ASSORTED VARIANTS

IN 
STORE
ONLY

BUY ANY 4 FOR 

7000
SAVE R29.96
FARMER’S CRISPS
125 g

NOW 

14499
SAVE R35
INSTANT  
FREEZE-DRIED  
COFFEE
200 g

AVAILABLE IN SELECTED VARIANTS

each

IN 
STORE
ONLY

NOW

10999
SAVE R15        
NUTELLA®

350 g

IN 
STORE
ONLY

BUY ANY 2 
SAVE 25%
HOMESTYLE SAVOURY CRACKERS
125 g/130 g/150 g/425 g

NOW

15499
SAVE R25
FERRERO ROCHER
200 g

IN STORE
 ONLY

AVAILABLE IN ASSORTED VARIANTS

BUY ANY 2 FOR 

4800
SAVE R11.98
W.LAB  
ALL PURPOSE  
CLEANER
750 ml

IN 
STORE
ONLY

BUY 

3-PLY TOILET PAPER
9-PACK

AVAILABLE IN ASSORTED VARIANTS

NOW

29999
SAVE R50
POSH PETS  
ADULT  
DOG FOOD
8 kg

each
IN 

STORE
ONLY

BUY ANY 3 FOR 

12000
SAVE R29.97
WOOLIESBABES  
SINGLE WIPES
64-PACK

AVAILABLE IN SCENTED AND UNSCENTED

AVAILABLE IN ASSORTED VARIANTS

NOW

7499
SAVE R10 
WAFER ROLLS
100 g

IN 
STORE
ONLY

NOW

7999
SAVE R10
OMO AUTO  
LAUNDRY  
LIQUID
1.5 L

each
IN 

STORE
ONLY



Tested and audited,  
so you know what’s in 
your milk.

WHEN ONLY 
rBST HORMONE 
FREE WILL DO

IN STORE
 ONLY

NOW

99 99
SAVE R20
LONG LIFE MILK
6 x 1 L BOX
AVAILABLE IN LOW FAT, FAT FREE   
AND FULL CREAM

9 FEBRUARY – 22 FEBRUARY 2026

DAILY DIFFERENCE
MID-MONTH DEALS

EDITION 273

PROMOTIONS IN STORE AND ONLINE MAY VARY
Offers are subject to product availability. MYDIFFERENCE discounts and rewards are exclusive to MYDIFFERENCE cardholders. You must swipe your card upfront to benefit from the MYDIFFERENCE programme. MYDIFFERENCE benefits 
are not available at Woolworths Foodstops at Engen. Prices are correct at time of going to print, may vary by region and are valid from 9 February to 22 February 2026. Products and prices are only valid in Western Cape and Eastern 
Cape. We reserve the right to limit quantities. Woolworths Financial Services (Pty) Ltd (Reg. No. 2000/009327/07) An authorised financial services (FSP15289) and registered credit provider (NCRCP49). Liquor and wine not for persons  
under the age of 18. Trading hours and stock availability are at all times subject to government legislation.

AVAILABLE IN ASSORTED VARIANTS

BUY ANY 3 FOR 

6000
SAVE R8.97
EVERYDAY PASTA
500 g

 Made from 100% durum wheat 

NOW

14999
SAVE R35
MACARONI  
CHEESE
1 kg

IN 
STORE
ONLY

 Made like you  
 would at home 

BUY ANY 2 FOR 

17000
SAVE R29.98
SOFT SCOOP ICE CREAM
2 L 

 No added preservatives 

AVAILABLE IN ASSORTED VARIANTS

BUY ANY 3 FOR 

8500
SAVE R34.97
100% FRUIT & VEGETABLE  
JUICE BLENDS
1 L

 No added preservatives 

EXCLUDING THE LOW kJ RANGES

AVAILABLE IN ASSORTED VARIANTS

BUY ANY 2 FOR 

21000
SAVE R39.98
SELECTED CHEESE
600 g
BUY ANY 2 FOR R220  
SAVE R29.98

 Matured for a minimum  
 of two months 

AVAILABLE IN BEEF, POULTRY, PORK AND LAMB

BUY ANY 2 
SAVE 20%
KEBABS  
AND ESPETADAS

IN 
STORE
ONLY

 Guaranteed  
 tenderness  
 and flavour 


